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It is hereby declared that the establishment of the Institution-Industry Cell in our institute, in accordance

with AICTE guidelines. This cell will serve as a vital link between academia and industry, fostering

collaboration, industry-relevant curriculum, and skill development. We are committed to nurturing a

dynamic learning environment that aligns with the evolving needs of industry.

Institution- Industry Cell

2, Dr. Pramod Londhe

Training and Placement Cell

Sr.
No. Name Designation and Department Email ID
1 Dr. Vidula Sohoni Principal vssohoni@bvducoep.edu.in
In charge, pvlondhe@bvucoep.edu.in

- 3 Dr. A. Prabhakar

Professor,
E & Tc Engineering

ayprabhakar@bvucoep.edu.in

-4 Dr. Kavita Kulkarni

Assistant Professor,
Chemical Engineering

kskulkarni@bvucoep.edu.in

5 Prof. Shankar Madkar

Assistant Professor,
Electronics and Comm. Engineering

srmadkar@bvucoep.edu.in

- 6 Dr. Pradip Kodag

Assistant Professor,
Civil engineering

pbkodag@bvucoep.edu.in

7 Prof. Shital Patil

Assistant Professor,
Computer Engineering

sspatil@bvucoep.edu.in

8 Prof. Rahul S. Desai

Assistant Professor,
Electrical & Comp. Engineering

rsdesai@bvucoep.edu.in

* 9 | Prof. Gajanan Bhole

Assistant Professor,

gvbhole@bvucoep.edu.in

IT Engineering
: M . :
+ 10 | Prof. Akshay Harale SSS{stant_Professor, Sehamicat aaharale@bvucoep.edu.in
ngineering
. i fe i . .
-11 | Prof. Shekhar Shinde SSSI.Stant. Professor, Mechanical stshinde@bvucoep.edu.in
ngineering
. Assistant Professor, . .
12 | Prof. Akash Suryavanshi Computer Engineering ausuryawanshi@bvucoep.edu.in
. Assistant Professor, . ‘
13 | Prof. Aparna Patil Electronics and Comm. Engineering aspatill @bvucoep.edu.in
: Assistant Professor, .
14 | Mrs. Manisha Kasar Computer Scxenceg r{ﬁi’ﬁ_ ess System mmbkasar(@bvucoep.edu.in
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